
M
ey

to
n 

Elek
tro

nik

KK 3x20 − Wertung − Junioren weibl. StartNr: 43
StandNr: 47 3. März 2019  12:14
Duczek, Fabienne #999900644 NSSV

Ergebnis: 547 Serien: 86 88 174
96 95 191
93 89 182

Zähler: 24 24 9 2 0 1 Innenzehner: 15
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kniend Wertung
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liegend Wertung
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stehend Wertung

Serie: 1    9.7   10.7 *    9.4    9.5    9.6    8.6    9.2    8.0    7.8    8.0
Serie: 2    5.9    7.3   10.1    9.2    9.0    9.4    9.9   10.5 *   10.3 *   10.2
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Serie: 1    9.4   10.4 *   10.0   10.4 *    9.8    9.7   10.6 *    9.0   10.2   10.6 *
Serie: 2    9.5   10.3   10.3 *   10.1   10.4 *   10.6 *   10.9 *    8.9    9.9    9.7
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Serie: 1    8.8   10.4 *    9.5   10.4 *   10.3   10.0    9.1    9.9    9.4    9.1
Serie: 2   10.0    9.8    9.8   10.3 *   10.5 *    8.9    9.4    8.6    8.3    8.8

1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Unterschrift des Schützen

ID: EE483C5E − Seite: 1gedruckt am:  03. März 2019 15:46


